
Election Reconciliation - Official Totals

Election Name

Registered Voters Election Date

A. I.

B. J.

C. F. K.

D. G. L.

E. H. M.

N.  O.  

%

P.   

Q.

R. U.

S.

T. Mail ballots 
surrendered

5. Attestation

"I certify that the information contained in this document accurately reflects the official reconciliation of votes and voters from the above 
stated election"

Presiding judge signature Print name Date

6. Mail ballots 7. Provisional ballots

Mail ballots 
sent

Provisional 
ballots deemed 
incomplete

Mail ballots 
not returned 
by voter

Explanation for difference, if any

Total voters
(A+B+C+D)

Total ballots 
rejected
(F+G)

4. Comparison of voters and counted ballots

Difference between voters and ballots
(E-H-M)

Difference as percentage of voters
(N÷(E-H)*100)

Total ballots
 counted
(I+J+K+L)

Provisional 
ballots 
submitted

Provisional 
ballots 
rejected

Provisional 
ballots 
counted

Early voting 
in person
voters

Early voting 
ballots 
counted

Election day
in person
voters

Election day 
ballots 
counted

Mail ballot 
voters

Mail ballots 
rejected

Mail ballots 
counted

County

1. Voters 2. Rejected ballots 3. Counted ballots
(from election rosters and lists) (from tabulation software)

BROWN

24,268 MAY 24, 2022

MAY 24TH DEMOCRAT PRIMARY RUNOFF

31

50

38

0

119

0

0

0 114

0

38

46

30

5 4.20

FIVE VOTERS CHECKED IN AS DEMOCRAT AND VOTED REPUBLICAN BALLOT.

Larry Franks May 27, 2022

65

27

0

0




