Election Reconciliation - Official Totals

Соι	unty _	BRO	OWN	Election Name	MAY 24	4TH DEMOCRAT PI	RIMARY RUNOFF
Reę	gistered Voters	24,268		Election Date	MAY	24, 2022	
1. Voters (from election rosters and lists)		2. Reje	2. Rejected ballots		3. Counted ballots (from tabulation software)		
Α.	Early voting in person voters	31				I. Early voting ballots counted	30
В.	Election day in person voters	50				J. Election day ballots counted	46
C.	Mail ballot voters	38	F. Mail ballots rejected	0	•	 Mail ballots counted 	38
D.	Provisional ballots submitted	0	G. Provisional ballots rejected	0		L. Provisional ballots counted	0
E.	Total voters (A+B+C+D)	119	H. Total ballots rejected (F+G)	0	N	 In Total ballots counted (I+J+K+L) 	114

4. Comparison of voters and counted ballots

 Difference between voters and ballots (E-H-M) 	5	D. Difference as percentage of vote (N÷(E-H)*100)	rs <u>4.20</u> %
 Explanation for difference, if any 	FIVE VOTERS CHECKEI	IN AS DEMOCRAT AND VOTE	D REPUBLICAN BALLOT.

5. Attestation

Q. "I certify that the information contained in this document accurately reflects the official reconciliation of votes and voters from the above stated election"

Lassy Franks Presiding judge signature

Larry Franks Print name

May 27, 2022

Date

6. Mail ballots				
R. Mail ballots sent	65			
S. Mail ballots not returned by voter	27			
T. Mail ballots surrendered	0			

7. Provisional ballots

U. Provisional ballots deemed incomplete	0
--	---